Willow Lane Equine

Kaela S. Choquette DVM 845-654-1345 P.O. Box 883 Brewster, NY 10509 kaela@willowlaneequine.com

Owner Information

Owner's Name			
Street Address			
	City:	State:	Zip:
Preferred method of contact		Contact notes	
Cell:	Office:	lome:	
Email:			

Authorized Agent (for veterinary care in your absence)

Name	<u></u>		2
Phone			

Stabling Information

Barn Name		
Address	City	State
Manager/Trainer		
Phone		

Horse Information

	Horse 1 Horse 2		
Name			
Barn Name			
Age/Date of Birth			
Age/Date of Difti			
Breed			
Gender			
Color			
00101			
Current medications/			
Supplements			
Allergies/Reactions			
Notes (previous medica	i history, surgeries, etcj		

Payment Information

Credit Card#	Expiration date	Three/four digit code	
Credit Card#	Expiration date	Three/four digit code	
Notes:			

Client Agreement

1. I would like my monthly statements sent to me via: E-mail_____ Mail_____ Both_____

- 2. AUTOPAY Option: Statements are sent as soon as possible after treatment. Upon request, we will automatically charge your credit card at this time. Any time a charge is applied to your card, we will send you a receipt for your record (please select/ circle your choice): YES NO
- 3. I hereby authorize Willow Lane Equine, LLC to provide care to my horse(s) in my absence or at the request of my authorized agent.
- 4. This contract shall apply to any and all veterinary and chiropractic services provided by Willow Lane Equine, LLC to any and all horses on my behalf, whether or not the horse is listed on page 1 of this form.
- 5. I understand that I must pay my account in full within 10 days of statement date unless otherwise arranged.
- 6. Late charges shall be applied to all overdue accounts at the rate of 1% monthly.
- 7. Should Willow Lane Equine, LLC have no choice but to commence administrative or legal action to collect an unpaid balance from you:
- a. You consent to personal jurisdiction of the courts of the State of New York over you.
- b. You agree to pay all costs, including reasonable attorney's fees, incurred by Willow Lane Equine, LLC associated with such action.
- 8. You are presently able to comply with the payment terms herein. If you should become unable to make timely payment and incur an outstanding balance greater than 90 days, the credit card above will be charged by Willow Lane Equine, LLC for the outstanding balance.
- 9. Willow Lane Equine, LLC is not authorized to share this credit card information with any other party. If this agreement is terminated, the credit card information will be destroyed.

Signature